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Tshwane University
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FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT - SEMESTER 1 - 2025 - #DPHM19_Y3_GROUP_QC

CELCAT &

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00

08:30

09:00

CLASS, 08:00-09:30

Module: HMN316D
Staff: MAHLARE MA
Room: 31-114 - PTA (212 seats)

09:30

10:00

10:30

CLASS, 09:30-11:00

Module: HMN316D
Staff: MAHLARE MA
Room: 31-121 - PTA (166 seats)

CLASS, 08:00-10:00

Module: HFM316D
Staff: MOLAI TM
Room: 31-106 - PTA (170 seats)

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

CLASS, 11:00-13:00

Module: HSB316D
Staff: GREEFF C
Room: 31-121 - PTA (166 seats)

CLASS, 10:00-12:00

Module: HFM316D
Staff: MOLAI TM
Room: 31-106 - PTA (170 seats)

CLASS, 10:00-11:00

Module: HIS316D
Staff: CLASEN A
Room: 31-106 - PTA (170 seats)

CLASS, 11:00-12:30

Module: HIL316D
Staff: RAKUBU KA
Room: 31-123 - PTA (112 seats)

CLASS, 11:00-12:00

Module: HXP316D
Staff: TLALANYANE TS
Room: 31-106 - PTA (170 seats)

13:00

13:30

CLASS, 12:00-14:00

Module: ACM316D
Staff: GREEFF C
Room: 31-106 - PTA (170 seats)

14:00

CLASS, 13:00-14:30

Module: HIL316D
Staff: RAKUBU KA
Room: 31-123 - PTA (112 seats)

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

PRACTICAL, 14:30-17:00

Module: HIS316D
Staff: PHALANE MR
Room: 30-3114/2 (PTA - 40 seats)
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